entso®@

ENTSO-E Third Public Stakeholder Workshop on
Network Code on Emergency and Restoration

Date: 8 January 2014
Time: 12:00-17:00

Place: ENTSO-E premises, 100 Avenue Cortenbergh - 1000 Brussels

AGENDA

No Subject

1. Registration and lunch

2. New LFDD article

ENTSO-E study on automatic low
frequency demand disconnection
presentation

Q&A
3. New Market Interactions chapter

Q&A
4. End of Workshop

Time

12:00-
13-00

13:00-
15:00

15:00-
17:00

17:00

Lead

Laurent Lamy
ENTSO-E Convenor of NC ER Drafting Team

Giorgio Giannuzzi

Co-Convener of System Protection and
Dynamics expert group

Workshop participants

Laurent Lamy

ENTSO-E Convenor of NC ER Drafting Team

Workshop participants
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